FEATURES + BENEFITS........................................................2-3
HALO bathroom mirror....................................................................4-5
SUNRIZE bathroom mirror............................................................6-7
PANDORA mirror.........................................................................8-9
SOLIS bathroom mirror.............................................................. 10-11
DIMMER SPECIFICATIONS.............................................12.
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS............................................ 13-15
M

MHA3636 2100 lm CCT 3500 K 50W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
MHA4236 2280 lm CCT 3500 K 77W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
MHA4836 2460 lm CCT 3500 K 79W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
MHA5436 2625 lm CCT 3500 K 85W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
MHA6036 2835 lm CCT 3500 K 80W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
MHA7236 3195 lm CCT 3500 K 85W 120V AC, 50/60Hz
M
IR
R
O
R
S
4 US | 2022
MODEL PRICE SIZE DEFOGGER
MHAR2424* $801 24" x 24" Single centered
MHA1836     $856 18" x 36" Single centered
MHA2136    $909 21" x 36" Single centered
MHA2436 $1,007 24" x 36" Single centered
MHA3036 $1,294 30" x 36" Single centered
MHA3636 $1,379 36" x 36" Single centered
MHA4236 $1,483 42" x 36" Double centered
MHA4836 $1,610 48" x 36" Double centered
MHA5436    $1,716 54" x 36" Double split
MHA6036 $1,850 60" x 36" Double split
MHA7236 $2,057 72" x 36" Double split
V
E
R
T

safety
G
SAFETY
BACKIN
30,000
HOURS
lamp life
M
IR
R
O
R
S
6 US | 2022
MODEL PRICE SIZE DEFOGGER
MSU2436 $757 24" x 36" Single centered
MSU3036 $925 30" x 36" Single centered
MSU3636 $943 36" x 36" Single centered
MSU4236 $970 42" x 36" Double centered
MSU4836 $1,040 48" x 36" Double centered
V
E
R
T